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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Brunner Yannis (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

+ Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00

+ Soleiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 10.00

1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 10.00
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

1 Steffen Mathias (2008) 10.00
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 10.00

1 a Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 10.00

1 b Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00
+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00

1 a Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 b Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

1 c Brunner Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Michel Andrea (2008) 10.00

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00
+ Wilhelmi Noa (2008) 10.00

1 a Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 b Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75

1 Rytz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

1 Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

1 a Jost Markus (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 b Jakob Sven (2008) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Hodler Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75

1 Dänzer Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 9.75

1 a Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 9.75
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 9.75

1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00
- Egger Pius (2008) 9.00

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75

1 a Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75
- Heim Fabio (2007) 8.75

1 b Heim Fabio (2007) 8.75
- Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.75

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.75

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75
- Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.75

1 b Egger Pius (2008) 8.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 8.75
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.75
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75

1 a Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Jost Markus (2007) 8.50

1 b Wilhelmi Noa (2008) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 a Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Stern Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 a Soleiman Shannon - Noah (2008) 8.50
o Wehrli Lars (2008) 8.50

1 b Schwander Didier (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Rindlisbacher Jan (2007) 8.50
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50

1 a Michel Andrea (2008) 8.50
o Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50

1 b Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Kunkler Elia (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 König Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.50
o Hodler Jan (2008) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Fiechter Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Zbinden Damian (2015) 10.00

+ Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Zaugg Marco (2015) 10.00

+ Joder Björn (2015) 10.00

 
1 Wälchli Robin (2015) 10.00

+ Thöni Nico (2015) 10.00

1 Stettler Nick (2014) 10.00
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 10.00

1 Schenkel Damian (2014) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 10.00

1 a Roth Luca (2015) 10.00
+ Stähli Levin (2015) 10.00

1 b Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 10.00
+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 10.00

1 Mader Finn (2015) 10.00
+ Sturny Fabrice (2015) 10.00

1 a Ledermann Elias (2014) 10.00
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 10.00

1 b Lauper Damian (2014) 10.00
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 10.00

1 a Jaggi Elia (2014) 10.00
+ Burla Fabian (2014) 10.00

1 b Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 10.00
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00
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1 Graber Jan (2014) 10.00
+ Reist Lars (2014) 10.00

1 Gerber Fabian (2014) 10.00
+ Brunner Lionel (2014) 10.00

1 Gasser Nino (2015) 10.00
+ Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 10.00

1 Rickli Finn (2015) 9.75
+ Matti Adrian (2015) 9.75

1 Marschall Luca (2015) 9.75
+ Schwab Artur (2015) 9.75

1 Knutti Ljeni (2014) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 9.75

1 Garmatter Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Harnisch Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Franz Joshua (2014) 9.75
+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75
+ Stoll Dario (2014) 9.75

1 Epp Luca (2014) 9.75
+ Maillard Dean (2014) 9.75

1 a Brunner Elias (2015) 9.75
+ Hofmann Adrian (2014) 9.75

1 b Blaser Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 9.75

1 Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.75
- Gafner Remo (2014) 8.75

1 Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75
- Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.75

1 Hänni Leo (2014) 8.75
- Burri Elias (2015) 8.75

1 Gafner Remo (2014) 8.75
- Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Christian (2014) 8.75
- Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75

1 Burri Elias (2015) 8.75
- Hänni Leo (2014) 8.75

1 Stoll Dario (2014) 8.75
o Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.75

1 Reist Lars (2014) 8.75
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.75

1 a Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 8.50
o Gasser Nino (2015) 8.50

1 b Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.50
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50

1 c Zulliger Flurin (2014) 8.50
o Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50

1 Thöni Nico (2015) 8.50
o Wälchli Robin (2015) 8.50

1 Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

1 Stähli Levin (2015) 8.50
o Roth Luca (2015) 8.50

1 Schwab Artur (2015) 8.50
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

1 Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Pöili (2014) 8.50

1 Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Imobersteg Lyo (2015) 8.50

1 Matti Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50

1 Maillard Dean (2014) 8.50
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50
o Schenkel Damian (2014) 8.50

1 Joder Björn (2015) 8.50
o Zaugg Marco (2015) 8.50

1 Hofmann Adrian (2014) 8.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50

1 Harnisch Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Garmatter Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Gossiaux Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Blaser Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Gasser Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Stettler Nick (2014) 8.50

1 Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.50
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

1 Burla Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Jaggi Elia (2014) 8.50

1 Brunner Lionel (2014) 8.50
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009
1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00

+ Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00

+ Batzli Simon (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00

+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 10.00
+ Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 10.00

1 Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00
+ Schmid Ilia (2009) 10.00

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Oberli Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Finger Pascal (2009) 9.75

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Cédric (2009) 9.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.75

1 Ruch Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.75
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 Girard Noé (2009) 9.75
+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Janis (2009) 9.00
- Stritt Beni (2009) 9.00

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
- Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75

1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

1 Wittwer Philipp (2009) 8.75
o Fankhauser Nico (2009) 8.75

1 a Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 b Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Cédric (2009) 8.50

1 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 b Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50
o Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50

1 Schmid Ilia (2009) 8.50
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Joel Leon (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 a Oberli Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 a Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 b Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 Finger Pascal (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Batzli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2013
1 Wenger Ramon (2013) 10.00

+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

 
1 Salzmann Patrick (2013) 10.00

+ Imobersteg Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Lüthi Simon (2013) 10.00

+ Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00

1 b Liechti Michael (2013) 10.00
+ Gfeller Levin (2013) 10.00

1 Kuster Tim (2013) 10.00
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 10.00

1 Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.75
+ Guggisberg Nino (2013) 9.75

1 Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 9.75

1 Rüegg Julian (2013) 9.75
+ Rieder Levin (2013) 9.75

1 Overney Jérôme (2013) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 Moser Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Wälchli Jonas (2013) 9.75

1 Girard François (2013) 9.75
+ Hemund Tim (2013) 9.75

1 Gafner Jules (2013) 9.75
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 Spielmann Felix (2013) 9.00
- Inniger Jan (2013) 9.00

1 Inniger Jan (2013) 9.00
- Spielmann Felix (2013) 9.00

1 Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.75
- Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75

1 Rindisbacher Jakob (2013) 8.75
- Grossen Tim (2013) 8.75

1 Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.75
- Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.75

1 Grossen Tim (2013) 8.75
- Rindisbacher Jakob (2013) 8.75

1 a Imobersteg Jan (2013) 8.75
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

1 b Gerber Joel (2013) 8.75
o Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.75

1 Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50

1 Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Ramon (2013) 8.50

1 Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

1 Rieder Levin (2013) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

1 Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50

1 Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Gafner Jules (2013) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

1 Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

1 Guggisberg Nino (2013) 8.50
o Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.50

1 Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010
1 a von Känel Alex (2010) 10.00

+ Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

 
1 b von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00

+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00

+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00
+ Arni Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Zbinden Leandro (2010) 9.75
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75

1 Rupp Nico (2010) 9.75
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 9.75

1 Ruch Ivo (2010) 9.75
+ Berger Nino (2010) 9.75

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Althaus Benjamin (2010) 9.75

1 Haldemann Fabian (2010) 9.75
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.75

1 Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75
+ Lötscher Andri (2010) 9.75

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 9.75

1 Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 9.75

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 9.00
- Grossrieder Teja (2010) 9.00

1 Grossrieder Teja (2010) 9.00
- Peter Silvan (2010) 9.00

1 Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Messerli Jo (2010) 8.75

1 a Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
- Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.75

1 c Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
- Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 Schluchter Gian (2010) 8.75
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75

1 Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75

1 Ruprecht Flavio (2010) 8.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
- Zaugg Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 Messerli Jo (2010) 8.75
- Zürcher Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Ruprecht Flavio (2010) 8.75

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75
- Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.75
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75

1 Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 8.75
o Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

1 b Salzmann Michael (2010) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50

1 Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

1 Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Norick (2010) 8.50
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50

1 Berger Nino (2010) 8.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50

1 a Arni Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50

1 b Althaus Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011
1 Spring Florian (2011) 10.00

+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 10.00

 
1 Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00

+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00

 
1 Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00

+ Käser Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 Horat Robi (2011) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00
+ Brunner Michel (2011) 10.00

1 Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 10.00
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1 a Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

1 b Walther Leon (2011) 9.75
+ Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 9.75

1 Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

1 Mast Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Linder Eric (2011) 9.75
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.75
+ Zürcher Crispin (2011) 9.75

1 Burren Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75

1 Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 9.75

2 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Reichen David (2011) 8.75

1 Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.75
- Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.75

1 Reichen David (2011) 8.75
- Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 Lepori Nico (2011) 8.75
- Balmer Nico (2011) 8.75

1 Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.75
- Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.75

1 a Batzli Manuel (2011) 8.75
- Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.75

1 b Balmer Nico (2011) 8.75
- Lepori Nico (2011) 8.75

1 c Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.75
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.75

1 Scheidegger Yanic (2011) 8.50
o Ambühl Michael (2011) 8.50

1 Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 8.50
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

1 Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Napoletano Tiziano (2011) 8.50
o Walther Leon (2011) 8.50

1 Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

1 Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

1 Burren Felix (2011) 8.50
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

1 Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

1 Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50

1 Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Wiedmer Adrian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012
1 Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 10.00

 
1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 10.00

+ Brügger Matteo (2012) 10.00

 
1 Kohler Noah (2012) 10.00

+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 10.00

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 10.00
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 10.00

1 Flükiger Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 9.75
+ Kurz Janis (2012) 9.75

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 9.75
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75

1 Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Burri Dario (2012) 9.75

1 Iseli Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Thöni Marco (2012) 9.75

1 Gräser Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 9.75
+ Egli Stefan (2012) 9.75

1 Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75
+ Bielmann Andi (2012) 9.75

1 a Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.00
- Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.00

1 b Thierstein Robin (2012) 9.00
- Liechti Simon (2012) 9.00

1 Liechti Simon (2012) 9.00
- Thierstein Robin (2012) 9.00

1 Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.00
- Zürcher Lauro (2012) 9.00

1 Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75
- Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75

1 a Schär Mika (2012) 8.75
- Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75

1 b Ruprecht Florian (2012) 8.75
- Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.75

1 Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.75
- Ruprecht Florian (2012) 8.75

1 a Moser Nick (2012) 8.75
- Messerli Sven (2012) 8.75

1 b Messerli Sven (2012) 8.75
- Moser Nick (2012) 8.75

1 Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.75
- Stettler Sven (2012) 8.75

1 Häusler Tobias (2012) 8.75
- Schär Mika (2012) 8.75

1 Kurz Janis (2012) 8.75
o Wüthrich Lorenz (2012) 8.75

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50

1 Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50
o Iseli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
o Nyffenegger Luis (2012) 8.50

1 Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50
o Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50
o Kohler Noah (2012) 8.50

1 Gossiaux Cédric (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 b Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

1 c Egli Stefan (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 d Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50

1 Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50


